Monitorler

23

23

31

27

27

24

27

31

31

23

49

49

Uriin

.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

.5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-
GLARE HDR

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180QLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI

.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE
1000R RAPID VA

.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 0,03MS
240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0,03 MS

Marka

Philips

Asus

Msi

Hp

Asus

Dell

Msi

Philips

Msi

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

119,00

283,00

329,00

399,00

399,00

149,00

299,00

309,00

499,00

980,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

46.000,00 TL

55.000,00 TL



49 SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0.03MS

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

57 SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Samsung

Lg

Samsung

Asus

55.000,00 TL

1.450,00 USD

69.000,00 TL

2.299,00 USD



